Nottinghamshire School Holidays 2022-23

September 2022 to July 2023
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Autumn Term

School Holidays

Schools Open - morning Wednesday 31 August 2022 Half
Term - Monday 17 October 2022 - Friday 28 October 2022
Schoals close - evening Wednesday 21 December 2022

Spring Term

Schools Open - morning Wednesday 4 January 2023

Half Term - Monday 13 February 2023 - Friday 17 February 2023
Spring Break - Monday 3 April 2023 - Friday 14 April 2023
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Administration Day*
Schools Open - morning Monday 17 April 2023
May Day Bank Holiday - Monday 1 May 2023

Half Term - Monday 29 May 2023 - Friday 2 June 2023
Schools Close - evening Tuesday 25 July 2023

Summer Term

*Nottinghamshire County Council suggests that the first day of the new school year in
September is taken as an administration day/teacher training day. Please note this may
vary as schools are responsible for setting these days.




